Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1126 WhatsCookNGoodLookin Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Lic
2 452 Must Be A Detail Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Shepherd
3 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Julianne Scrivo Cheyenne Augsburger
4 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty
5 665 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Ruth Cloudt
6 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford
7 359 Drive Me To Omaha Jeana Collins Lisa J Collins
8 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker
9 733 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

3403. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 13

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

522
542
209
944
579
960
637
595
391

Heavenly Mac

Mr After Shock
Flashy Attraction
Last Piece Of Pie
Heza Radical Zip
Technical Nat Image
RA Undisputed
Flash Man Zip

Dunitagain Naturally

Susan Knapp
Diana K Davidson
Mary Lou Searles
Renee L. Ryssel
Susan K Johns
Philipp Roos
Katherine K Tobin
Lisa K Ford

Brenda Panrucker

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC

Diana K Davidson
Taylor M Searles
Renee Ryssel
SUSAN K JOHNS
Roos Philipp
Katherine K Tobin
Zachery Wall Ford

Brenda Panrucker



Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3405. L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 16 (31 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 578 Lopin For A Chex Jeffrey B Johns SUSAN K JOHNS
2 532 Dunit On The Range Jane Humes Jane Humes
3 744 Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen
4 1072 Km Zip Me Suddenly Gabirielle L Capron Jim Capron
5 496 Zippos Petite Prince Jason D Wanderer Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
6 524 All But Sudden Robert D Il Huver Huver Family Trust
7 445 My Ace Is Hot Kili Crawford Keaton Crawford
8 1131 Machine Made Candice Dr Hall Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
9 469 Kickin Axe In Levis Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson

11 638 More Radical Jeffrey B Johns Katherine K Tobin

14 743 Nothin Compares Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen

15 1299 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Valerie Kearns): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

3406. L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 15

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

999
858
976
431
538
510
1079
1060
1222

Slow Ridin

This Is Why Im Here
Credits For Heaven
Crown Royal Hour
Watch Me Im Hot
Zip Past The Jag

Uf Certainly A Priss
Blazin Occasion

Should Be Chocolate

Connie L Marvik
Jennifer Kyle
Alyssa Neiberger
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Kim Portney

Bonnie E Elber
Larisa Affeldt

Jan Bruner

Melissa Broughton

Connie L Marvik
William T Kyle

Todd Neiberger

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Kim Portney

Bonnie E Elber
Larisa Affeldt

Jan Bruner

Melissa Broughton



Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1126 WhatsCookNGoodLookin Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Lic
2 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford
3 452 Must Be A Detall Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Shepherd
4 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Julianne Scrivo Cheyenne Augsburger
5 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker
6 665 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Ruth Cloudt
7 359 Drive Me To Omaha Jeana Collins Lisa J Collins
8 949 HRZ Make Mine Gold Jamie Lou Devencenty Jamie Lou Devencenty
9 733 A Good Fantasy Sandy Brasier Sandy Brasier



Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3401. NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 452 Must Be A Detall Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Shepherd
2 665 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Ruth Cloudt



Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3403. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 579 Heza Radical Zip Susan K Johns SUSAN K JOHNS
2 522 Heavenly Mac Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
3 944 Last Piece Of Pie Renee L. Ryssel Renee Ryssel
4 542 Mr After Shock Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson
5 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
6 595 Flash Man Zip Lisa K Ford Zachery Wall Ford
7 391 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker
8 209 Flashy Attraction Mary Lou Searles Taylor M Searles
9 960 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Roos Philipp



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3404. NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

a b W N P

579
522
542
637
209

Heza Radical Zip
Heavenly Mac
Mr After Shock
RA Undisputed
Flashy Attraction

Susan K Johns
Susan Knapp
Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin

Mary Lou Searles

SUSAN K JOHNS
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin

Taylor M Searles



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3405. L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 16 (31 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1072
532
578
744
638
524
469
445

1299

Km Zip Me Suddenly
Dunit On The Range
Lopin For A Chex
Elis A Sleepin

More Radical

All But Sudden
Kickin Axe In Levis
My Ace Is Hot

The Perfect Kryme

Gabrielle L Capron
Jane Humes

Jeffrey B Johns
Kirsten A Thomsen
Jeffrey B Johns
Robert D Il Huver
Stephanie Richardson
Kili Crawford

Angela H Wade

Jim Capron

Jane Humes

SUSAN K JOHNS
Carol L Thomsen
Katherine K Tobin
Huver Family Trust
Stephanie Richardson
Keaton Crawford

Angela H Wade



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

3406. L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 15

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

976
999
858
510
1222
431
1079
1060
538

Credits For Heaven
Slow Ridin

This Is Why Im Here
Zip Past The Jag
Should Be Chocolate
Crown Royal Hour
Uf Certainly A Priss
Blazin Occasion

Watch Me Im Hot

Alyssa Neiberger
Connie L Marvik
Jennifer Kyle
Bonnie E Elber
Melissa Broughton
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Larisa Affeldt

Jan Bruner

Kim Portney

Todd Neiberger
Connie L Marvik
William T Kyle
Bonnie E Elber
Melissa Broughton
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Larisa Affeldt

Jan Bruner

Kim Portney



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Russ Smith): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3407. NSBA Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

578
638
524
445
1299
976
510

Lopin For A Chex
More Radical

All But Sudden

My Ace Is Hot

The Perfect Kryme
Credits For Heaven

Zip Past The Jag

Jeffrey B Johns
Jeffrey B Johns
Robert D Il Huver
Kili Crawford
Angela H Wade
Alyssa Neiberger
Bonnie E Elber

SUSAN K JOHNS
Katherine K Tobin
Huver Family Trust
Keaton Crawford
Angela H Wade
Todd Neiberger
Bonnie E Elber





